
AREA ONE AREA TWO AREA THREE AREA FOUR AREA FIVE AREA SIX

Area Manager Area Manager Area Manager Area Manager Area Manager Area Manager

Curlease Kelly Tawana Jenkins-Hicks Clarence (Chip) Kent Jessie Clark Kathy Andrews Kathy Andrews
cmkelly@volusia.k12.fl.us tcjenkin@volusia.k12.fl.us cnkent@volusia.k12.fl.us jclark@volusia.k12.fl.us klandrew@volusia.k12.fl.us klandrew@volusia.k12.fl.us

Lead Driver/Trainer Lead Driver/Trainer Lead Driver/Trainer Lead Driver/Trainer Lead Driver/Trainer Lead Driver/Trainer
Debra Gallagher Arthur Miley Kathy Nelson Kathy Sievert Grisel Cruz-Sosa Cheri Martin 

dagallag@volusia.k12.fl.us aemiley@volusia.k12.fl.us knelson@volusia.k12.fl.us kasiever@volusia.k12.fl.us gcruzsos@volusia.k12.fl.us CAMARTIN@volusia.k12.fl.us

Office Specialist Office Specialist Office Specialist Office Specialist Office Specialist Office Specialist
Laurie Savino Samantha Ellerbee Marina Dyett Karen Tubb Jeanette Quinones Shannon Face

LJSavino@volusia.k12.fl.us seellerb@volusia.k12.fl.us mldyett@volusia.k12.fl.us kltubb@volusia.k12.fl.us jquinone@volusia.k12.fl.us dcrumb@volusia.k12.fl.us

Routing Specialist Routing Specialist Routing Specialist Routing Specialist Routing Specialist Routing Specialist

Henry Cortes Henry Cortes* Rebecca Blankenship Charmine Relf Lauren Blanton Charmine Relf*

hecortes@volusia.k12.fl.us hecortes@volusia.k12.fl.us rablanke@volusia.k12.fl.us clrelf@volusia.k12.fl.us leblanto@volusia.k12.fl.us clrelf@volusia.k12.fl.us

Rebecca Blankenship Lauren Blanton

rablanke@volusia.k12.fl.us leblanto@volusia.k12.fl.us

AMIKids (VCMI) Atlantic HS* Burns Sci-Tech Charter Blue Lake Elem Deltona MS DeBary Elem
Champion Elem Campbell MS* Chisholm Elem Citrus Grove Elem Discovery Elem Deltona HS

Easter Seals - Daytona Chiles Academy* Coronado Elem  DeLand HS Enterprise Elem Deltona Lakes Elem
Hinson MS Creekside MS Cypress Creek Elem DeLand MS Forest Lake Elem Galaxy MS

Holly Hill K-8 Horizon Elem Edgewater Elem Easter Seals - Deland Friendship Elem Highbanks Learning Ctr
Mainland HS Longstreet Elem Indian River Elem Freedom Elem Heritage MS Ivy Hawn Charter

Ormond Bch Elem Port Orange Elem NSB HS George Marks Elem Osteen Elem Manatee Cove Elem*
Ormond Bch MS Riverview Learning Ctr NSB MS McInnis Elem Pine Ridge HS Orange City Elem*

Ortona Elem Silver Sands MS Read Pattillo Elem Pierson Elem Pride Elem Reading Edge Charter
Osceola Elem South Daytona Elem Southwestern MS Sunrise Elem River Springs MS*

Palm Terrace Elem Spruce Creek Elem  Starke Elem Spirit Elem
Pathways Elem Spruce Creek HS Taylor M/H Timbercrest Elem
Pine Trail Elem Sugar Mill Elem Woodward Elem University HS*
Seabreeze HS Sweetwater Elem Volusia Pines Elem
Tomoka Elem Turie T. Small Elem*

Westside Elem

Have a concern pertaining to your student's bus stop assignment?  Please contact the Routing Specialist assigned to your student's school.

East Volusia County - (386) 258-4677, xt. 50565 / West Volusia County - (386) 736-6753, xt. 20851

Student Transporation Services Operations Staff Directory

All urgent concerns regarding the location of a school bus or student inquiry, please contact our Dispatch Office.

Mitch Moyer, Director - Student Transportation Services

Barbara Ivey, Assistant Director - Operations - East Volusia & Administration

Nina McClaine, OSIII ( nbmccla2@volusia.k12.fl.us)

Kelly Butler, Administrative Secretary ( krbutler@volusia.k12.fl.us)

Have a concern pertaining to school bus operations?  Please contact the Area Operations team assigned to your student's school.

Betsy Burris, Assistant Director - Operations - West Volusia & GIS Routing
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